
LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH TOP WITH SPLASH BACK, TIMBER
FRAME
1800 x 700mm, SPLASH BACK 1150mm (H)
STAINLESS STEEL SHELF, 1600mm (L)

2 UNDERBENCH DISPLAY FRIDGE, SKOPE
MOD: CL400i-2-25W
S/NO: A070715402
DOM: 2007
240V 10AMP PLUG

3 LARGE QUANTITY OF PIZZA BOXES, 9"-18"
550 (APPROX)

4 PIZZA CONVEYOR OVEN, DMP
MODEL: DMP3870
SERIAL: 00358
SIDE ACCESS HATCH
NATURAL GAS, 240V 10AMP PLUG
ON STEEL FRAME WITH CASTORS, 970mm CONVEYOR WIDTH
AUSTRALIAN MADE
(BUYER TO REMOVE)

5 BAG SEALER, FOOD SAVER
MOD: VS2198
240V 10AMP PLUG

6 FOOD PREP SCALE, OHAUS
MODEL: V11P30
SERIAL: 90902156
BATTERY POWERED

7 PIE WARMER, BIRKO
MODEL: 1040091
SERIAL: 2204004671
240V 10AMP PLUG

8 BENCHTOP REFRIGERATED DISPLAY CASE, FED
MODEL: HTR100
SERIAL: 170802260
240V 10AMP PLUG

9 UPRIGHT DISPLAY FRIDGE, AG EQUIPMENT
MODEL: BBU300G
SERIAL: 170901708
240V 10AMP PLUG
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

10 LARGE QUANTITY OF SOFT DRINKS, CONTENTS OF FRIDGE
COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, SOLO, FANTA, SPRITE
375mm- 1.25L, 55 TOTAL

11 DISPLAY CHEST FREEZER, ICS PACIFIC
TYPE: CSGT22
SERIAL: 50380012
240V 10 AMP PLUG

12 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 2 TIER, 1220 x 610mm

13 5 x PIZZA HOT BAGS

14 2 x SOLID TIMBER WALL MOUNT SHELF UNITS, 910 x 250 x
700mm (H)

15 ASSORTED DECOR INCLUDING
LEATHER BOUND BOOKS, COFFEE, TEA & SUGAR POTS
BEAMEISTER STONEWARE WINE BOTTLES (EMPTY), ETC
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

16 DOCKET PRINTER, EPSON
MODEL: M267E
WITH CASH DRAWER & LARGE QUANTITY OF RECEIPT ROLLS

17 A-FRAME SIGN 600 x 900mm

18 2 x FABRIC OTTOMANS, 600mm (H)

19 POLK MAGNIFI MINI BLUETOOTH SPEAKER WITH SUB

20 6 x ARTIFICIAL POT PLANTS

21 PIZZA PREP FRIDGE, POLAR
MODEL: 6605-A-03
3 DOOR, WITH GASTRONORM TRAYS

22 PIZZA PREP FRIDGE, POLAR
MODEL: 6605-A-03
3 DOOR, WITH GASTRONORM TRAYS

23 2 x STAINLESS STEEL SHELVES, 1200mm (L)

Mason Gray Strange - 9467 Torrens Park Pizzeria Page 3 of 6



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

24 DEEP FRYER, COOKRITE
MODEL: ATFS-40
TWIN BASKET, NATURAL GAS

25 STAINLESS STEEL INFILL BENCH, 3 TIER WITH SPLASH BACK,
BRAYCO
600 x 700mm

26 DOMESTIC 4 BURNER OVEN RANGE, CHEF

27 STAINLESS STEEL INFILL BENCH, 600 x 600mm

28 STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 3 TIER WITH SPLASH BACK,
BRAYCO
900 x 460mm

29 TWIN DEEP BOWL STAINLESS STEEL SINK, 2 TIER WITH
SPLASH BACK & SPRING TAP
1500 x 600 x 1000mm (H)
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

30 STAINLESS STEEL SHELF UNIT, 4 TIER
1800 x 460 x 1800mm (H)

31 BREVILLE MICROWAVE

32 HAND OPERATED FOOD SLICER

33 2 x MODULAR SHELF UNITS, 5 TIER
1200 x 550 x 1800mm (H) & 1800 x 550 x 1800mm (H)

34 CONTENTS 2 SHELF UNITS INCLUDING
STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS & STRAINERS, POTS, FRY PANS,
DISPOSABLE VINYL GLOVES, CANOLA SPRAY, CANNED
GOODS, STORAGE CONTAINERS, KITCHEN SUNDRIES

35 LARGE QUANTITY OF PIZZA TRAYS, 130 (APPROX) 9"-18"

36 20 x PIZZA DOUGH STORAGE CONTAINERS
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

37 9 x PIZZA TRAY HOLDERS, 19 TIER

38 MOBILE STAINLESS STEEL BENCH, 3 TIER, 610 x 610mm

39 5 x SEALED 20L VEGETABLE/ CANOLA OIL CONTAINERS
1 x PART FULL

40 COMMERCIAL FOOD PROCESSOR, VEVOR
240V 10AMP PLUG

41 7 x BAGS LAUCKE PIZZA FLOUR, 12.5kg

42 CHEST FREEZER, LEMAIR
MODEL: LCF316
CAPACITY: 316 LITRE
240V 10AMP PLUG
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